TRANSPARENCY REPORT APR 19 TO JUN 19

Trans Type Trans Number  Trans Date Period Account Code Account Name Scheme Code Scheme Name Amount Supplier ID  Supplier Name

IN 50275945 05/06/2019 202003 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA912 Biddenham, Bedford 1,200.00 13975 P & C Property Services

IN 50275426 28/05/2019 202002 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA912 Biddenham, Bedford 1,500.00 13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited

IN 50276789 20/06/2019 202003 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FFA912 Biddenham, Bedford 1,578,593.64 13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited

BP 973060 03/07/2019 202003 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FPA883 Boroughbridge Road (AHP2) -212,647.29 N/A Harrogate Borough Council (Bank Transfer)
IN 50276388 18/06/2019 202003 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FPA883 Boroughbridge Road (AHP2) 3,000.00 11038 Trowers & Hamlins

IN 50276389 18/06/2019 202003 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FPA883 Boroughbridge Road (AHP2) 420,569.58 11081 Walker Morris

IN 50273042 02/04/2019 202001 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA898 Camberley Garage Sites Consolidated 14,013.00 13861 Exbury Homes Ltd

IN 50273042 02/04/2019 202001 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA898 Camberley Garage Sites Consolidated 248,431.45 13861 Exbury Homes Ltd

IN 50274270 02/05/2019 202002 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA898 Camberley Garage Sites Consolidated 159,467.92 13861 Exbury Homes Ltd

IN 50274270 02/05/2019 202002 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA898 Camberley Garage Sites Consolidated 8,651.00 13861 Exbury Homes Ltd

IN 50275857 04/06/2019 202003 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA898 Camberley Garage Sites Consolidated 197,534.99 13861 Exbury Homes Ltd

IN 50275857 04/06/2019 202003 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA898 Camberley Garage Sites Consolidated 18,434.00 13861 Exbury Homes Ltd

IN 50275647 29/03/2019 202003 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FEA898 Camberley Garage Sites Consolidated 640.00 13860 Keith Peattie Associates

IN 50275648 30/04/2019 202003 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FEA898 Camberley Garage Sites Consolidated 320.00 13860 Keith Peattie Associates

IN 50275649 31/05/2019 202003 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FEA898 Camberley Garage Sites Consolidated 320.00 13860 Keith Peattie Associates

IN 50273316 27/03/2019 202001 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA898 Camberley Garage Sites Consolidated 1,557.00 10844 Ridge And Partners LLP

IN 50273795 03/04/2019 202001 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FEA898 Camberley Garage Sites Consolidated 450.00 13838 Vail Williams LLP

IN 50274603 13/03/2019 202002 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FEA898 Camberley Garage Sites Consolidated 1,000.00 13838 Vail Williams LLP

IN 50276133 14/06/2019 202003 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA897 Claytongate Drive 300.00 10413 Petty (CS) Ltd

IN 50274251 30/04/2019 202002 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA897 Claytongate Drive 900.00 SUNDS Sundry supplier

IN 50272521 28/02/2019 202001 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA896 Cowbit 2,250.00 13840 Ashley King (Developments) Limited
IN 50272521 28/02/2019 202001 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA896 Cowbit 2,250.00 13840 Ashley King (Developments) Limited
IN 50275159 29/03/2019 202002 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FE11194 Craven Garage Sites (AHP) 1,098.00 11104 Wilkinson Cowan Partnership

IN 50276134 04/06/2019 202003 61700 WIPC - Site investigation FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 125.40 13669 Lindum Group Ltd

IN 50276134 04/06/2019 202003 61700 WIPC - Site investigation FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 125.40 13669 Lindum Group Ltd

IN 50276134 04/06/2019 202003 61700 WIPC - Site investigation FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 319.20 13669 Lindum Group Ltd

IN 50276135 04/06/2019 202003 61700 WIPC - Site investigation FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 4,515.84 13669 Lindum Group Ltd

IN 50276135 04/06/2019 202003 61700 WIPC - Site investigation FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 1,774.08 13669 Lindum Group Ltd

IN 50276135 04/06/2019 202003 61700 WIPC - Site investigation FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 1,774.08 13669 Lindum Group Ltd

IN 50276137 04/06/2019 202003 61700 WIPC - Site investigation FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 1,412.40 13669 Lindum Group Ltd

IN 50276137 04/06/2019 202003 61700 WIPC - Site investigation FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 1,412.40 13669 Lindum Group Ltd

IN 50276137 04/06/2019 202003 61700 WIPC - Site investigation FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 3,595.20 13669 Lindum Group Ltd

IN 50276138 04/06/2019 202003 61700 WIPC - Site investigation FFAS06 Ely Road, Little Downham 1,895.52 13669 Lindum Group Ltd

IN 50276138 04/06/2019 202003 61700 WIPC - Site investigation FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 1,895.52 13669 Lindum Group Ltd

IN 50276138 04/06/2019 202003 61700 WIPC - Site investigation FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 4,824.96 13669 Lindum Group Ltd

IN 50276139 04/06/2019 202003 61700 WIPC - Site investigation FFAS06 Ely Road, Little Downham 1,041.60 13669 Lindum Group Ltd

IN 50276139 04/06/2019 202003 61700 WIPC - Site investigation FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 409.20 13669 Lindum Group Ltd

IN 50276139 04/06/2019 202003 61700 WIPC - Site investigation FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 409.20 13669 Lindum Group Ltd

IN 50273281 25/02/2019 202001 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFAS06 Ely Road, Little Downham 6,729.10 13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited

IN 50273281 25/02/2019 202001 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 2,164.62 13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited

IN 50273281 25/02/2019 202001 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 3,126.67 13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited

IN 50274881 15/04/2019 202002 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 2,258.78 13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited

IN 50274881 15/04/2019 202002 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFAS06 Ely Road, Little Downham 2,258.78 13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited

IN 50274881 15/04/2019 202002 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 5,743.44 13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited

IN 50273932 15/04/2019 202002 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FPAB58 FRANKLANDS DRIVE PHASE 2 21,387.94 13859 Paragon ASRA Housing Limited

IN 50273932 15/04/2019 202002 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FPA858 FRANKLANDS DRIVE PHASE 2 29,114.74 13859 Paragon ASRA Housing Limited

IN 50275158 15/04/2019 202002 61850 WIPC - Sectional agreements FPA858 FRANKLANDS DRIVE PHASE 2 81,676.30 13859 Paragon ASRA Housing Limited

RV 13792 15/04/2019 202002 61850 WIPC - Sectional agreements FPA858 FRANKLANDS DRIVE PHASE 2 -81,676.30 12350 Paragon Community Housing Group
IN 50273933 15/04/2019 202002 61850 WIPC - Sectional agreements FPA858 FRANKLANDS DRIVE PHASE 2 81,676.30 12350 Paragon Community Housing Group
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